
Inscrits per Alfabètic

210319 XI DUATLÓ BTT TAVÈRNOLES 14/11/2021

Llistat d'Inscrits

DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB COD. XIPCATSORTIDA

2612 ABEL ALMODOVAR MORALES CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA DG1S78MV1M

2503 ABEL SERRA SUCARRATS C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DK530S6SUB23M

2085 ADELA RODRIGUEZ SALA CLUB CICLISTA BANYOLES DZ71H8GABF

3970 ADRIA  NOGUERA SOLDEVILA CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DX2XM62ABM

8018 ADRIÀ FELIPE ZÚÑIGA LLICENCIA DE DIA DA456YYJNM

5415 ADRIA GOMEZ GRAU CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DK3SAWKABM

1463 ADRIA RIERA GOMEZ CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIATLO DK34NVSABM

829 ADRIAN ASENSIO TOBARRA C.E. NO TE PARES HT2TXANABM

6252 AGUSTI CASTILLO CAÑIZ WE RUN TEAM DM8K91MABM

2106 AIDA MASES SERRA C.A. IGUALADA DY4GN5VABF

3047 AÏNA GÜELL LLURBA CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DY1TD75ABF

2092 AINA PICAS ZORILLA P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX DT405N1ABF

5262 AITOR ESPINOSA VALERO CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DK6Z1D9ABM

2091 ALBA LARA ROSE CLUB CICLISTA BANYOLES DG7WSZMSUB23F

1265 ALBERT CAMPS SERRA CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DT22CCAV1M

7015 ALBERT CARRERAS BASART LLICENCIA DE DIA DT494RRABM

8009 ALBERT ESTEVE ESTEVE LLICENCIA DE DIA KX8BM91JNM

7003 ALBERT PUIG FEEC VX5EWYNABM

800 ALBERT PUYAL MASGORET CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO CE28483V3M

5233 ALBERT SOLE SALCEDO C.A. IGUALADA DG3ETZGABM

7022 ALBERTO CASTILLO LEON LLICENCIA DE DIA VX5VK2XABM

971 ALEIX SELLARES GONZALEZ C.E. RAYOTEAM CE61174ABM

5367 ALEIX SIERRA OLIVER C.E. RAYOTEAM DN9XC4SABM

2099 ALEIX VILARDELL PINTÓ CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DK61B4FSUB23M

4360 ALEX ALBALA TOLDRA TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DT2TFNDABM

8017 AMAT BOTINES PUERTAS FEEC CD98914ABM

5062 ANA FUENTES GONZALEZ TEAM TRIRELAY DT2WMDDABF

4805 ANDRES BARBERO SANCHEZ CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA DK61BSHABM

7018 ANGEL VIÑOLA PORXAS LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7NRW7V1M

2094 ANNA FREIXAS BERENGUER P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX DY30BPRABF

3789 ANNA GOMEZ MUÑOZ TEAM TRIRELAY DK7NEXGABF

5239 ANTON SABATE NUÑEZ CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DT6YG4MV2M

1140 ANTONI SOLÁ  BOADA C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL HG2P41SV2M

8008 ARNAU FERNANDEZ ESCUDÉ LLICENCIA DE DIA DG6PP1RV1M

2098 ARNAU FONT REGUANT CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES CD86399ABM

5622 ARNAU GRAU FERRER TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DT3RWS1SUB23M

3073 ARNAU MONZONIS ADAME CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS CF32872JNM

8020 ARNAU PLA ALVAREZ FEEC DY3SY7BSUB23M

1251 AXEL BADIA CELMA CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA HZ3TMHSSUB23M

7023 BERNAT CARBONÉS FARGAS LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7NC1YABM

8013 BERNAT TARRÉS MAS LLICENCIA DE DIA CA32200JNM

5419 CARLOS ALLES PONS CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DM5PD1HABM

2907 CARLOS LUIS PERELLO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DZ8GYENABM

7005 CARLOS MARTINEZ VILLALONGA LLICENCIA DE DIA DY1NY28ABM

2060 CESAR LAZARO INDEPENDIENTE DG9KKCBV2M

154 DANIEL MARIN ZORITA WE RUN TEAM HD9WF37V1M

7002 DANIEL REAL VIUDEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DT2M9D9ABM
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7017 DAVID CASTANY MARUNY LLICENCIA DE DIA DT02PECABM

3195 DAVID DELLUNDE MARTINEZ TEAM TRIRELAY DT2M38KV2M

2105 DAVID ESTAPÉ MUÑOZ C.A. IGUALADA DG63T15V1M

2392 DAVID GARCIA MANZANERA TEAM TRIRELAY DT610FXV1M

848 DAVID GARCIA MARLES INDEPENDIENTE DG6C1ENV1M

3612 DAVID MALAGON  LOPEZ CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS HT1BK08V1M

8012 DAVID RAMIREZ GUILLAMON LLICENCIA DE DIA CH20812JNM

5782 DAVID TARRÉS VILLEGAS CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES KN9ASTBV1M

5305 DIDAC VILARDAGA SOLER CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES HD3F2EXABM

2036 DIEGO GALVEZ CASADO OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO DG3WR2XV1M

8021 EDUARD SANCHEZ VICEDO LLICENCIA DE DIA DT22HSNABM

8011 EDUARD TARRE FEEC DG9CVCXV1M

3770 ELOI CIRERA EGEA C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DK5GEFCV1M

5619 EMILIO TORRES GUTIERREZ TEAM TRIRELAY DZ1HDTHV2M

707 ENRIC FERRAN BENNSTROM CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DG9HCXWV2M

5803 EVER ALEJANDRO GOMEZ DIAS CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DG2K8RRABM

5312 FEDE MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ CLUB GASSS TRIATLO CERDANYOLA HD0GDNDV2M

4260 FERNANDO DIETSCHE TEAM TRIRELAY DY69GB7V1M

5577 FERRAN GARRIGOSA CARRERAS C.E.T. DISTANCE DZ8BSSSV1M

5898 FRANCESC LOPEZ MARISCAL CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS HD94FDWABM

2101 FRANCESC RECASENS ESCRIBANO CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA HD9PGBNV1M

5353 FRANCESC XAVIER  SUBIRANA SALABERT CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DK4CD0NV3M

2048 FRANCESC XAVIER BASART SANCHEZ C.N. CALELLA KX8BHW4V2M

1782 FRANCISCO DIAZ SANTOS C.E. NO TE PARES HD3EHFHV1M

2850 GABRIEL GUTIERREZ MUÑOZ TEAM TRIRELAY DY69GRPV1M

7024 GERARD CIRERA MORERA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT0B0DVABM

4121 GERARD ROMAGOS VILA CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES HD9SVHRABM

709 GERMA BARROSO I PUJOL C.E. RAYOTEAM DK7Y23HV1M

7011 GUILLEM VIDIELLA CONCHAN LLICENCIA DE DIA DY1NV6HABM

5888 ISAAC IGLESIAS MOLIST TEAM TRIRELAY DK5YDVZABM

4325 IVAN ARTIGAS REIXACH TRANSTRIATLON DR9V6KKV1M

7027 IVAN RABOSO HINOJOSA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT49VTRABM

872 IVAN SERRANO PLEGUEZUELOS CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA CD94352ABM

729 JAUME ASENSIO FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC KX8T9VYV2M

175 JAUME SOLER SERRANO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DZ12NZ2V2M

4348 JOAN  RIBA PUIGORIOL CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES HD728NASUB23M

2815 JOAN CARLES CASTELLA MARCHAN TEAM TRIRELAY DY5Z1T9V2M

2242 JOAN POL IVORRA IDAÑEZ CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DN3PT2VSUB23M

4523 JOAN RAMON MARTINEZ ESCORIZA TRANSTRIATLON DG700D8V2M

914 JOHN MARIO BARCO CASTAÑEDA AT C. R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO DZ2S69XABM

5454 JONATHAN BERROCAL LOPEZ CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DT49CTEABM

7001 JORDI  PUIG FOLQUE LLICENCIA DE DIA HR3RHDTABM

7020 JORDI ARBAT TRAVER LLICENCIA DE DIA VX37C8SABM

8007 JORDI CABA SALVÓ FEEC DF0GE8VV1M

7016 JORDI COMPTA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT025WGV2M

8004 JORDI ESTRADA TANYÀ LLICENCIA DE DIA DY6YY4EABM

2024 JORDI MATOS PARDO TRIFANATICS CLUB ESPORTIU DT9M26GV1M

2084 JORDI TEIXIDOR MIR CLUB CICLISTA BANYOLES DG3ECSRABM

8015 JORDI VICENTE BADELL LLICENCIA DE DIA DZ5XDF3V2M

4882 JORDI ZABALETA GASCO C.E. RAYOTEAM DT3CZ2SV2M

3196 JOSE DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ TEAM TRIRELAY DG3XNT9V2M

1087 JOSE LUIS BELVIS ROMERO CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA DK69EVXV2M

934 JOSE MOLINA SEGOVIA C. BCN TRIATHLON TOTAL3 DK1HZMHV2M

244 JOSEP A. PEREZ MARIN C. TRIATLO MONTORNES HD3P1F1V1M

5583 JOSEP FERNANDEZ SASTRE C.N. VILAFRANCA DA7N6KHV1M

5899 JOSEP LLEONART SUBIRANA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DW37CSVV2M

233 JUAN ANTONIO CRESPO CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 DT2MM44V1M
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3699 JUAN LUIS GARCIA ESCRIBANO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL CB12527ABM

821 JUAN RUZ GOMEZ CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DW8KZVGSUB23M

119 JUANJO GALLARDO GONZALEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DY1C2XVV2M

2089 JUDIT REINA CORVILLO CLUB CICLISTA BANYOLES HT933V4ABF

7006 JÚLIA CARRERA JARQUE LLICENCIA DE DIA HD30ZEDABF

5413 KILIAN GUTIERREZ GARCIA TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DF3CYMAABM

2090 LESLIE REKOW REPULLO CLUB CICLISTA BANYOLES KX8BKB1ABF

161 LLUIS AMAT TARDIU SOCIETAT ATLETICA CORBERA DK1X8E7V3M

960 LLUIS PONS I CASALS TOT VICI EN BICI CLUB ESPORTIU DA9E1D7V2M

185 MANEL MOLINA LOPEZ C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL CF54115V2M

877 MANEL VIVANCOS GONZALEZ C.A. IGUALADA DF66PW5V3M

8002 MANU RUBIO LLICENCIA DE DIA DA86531V1M

2096 MARC CIRERA CASELLAS P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX HZ3FTEFABM

5785 MARC DONADEU PERARNAU CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS HD91W68ABM

8016 MARC ESPINAR LLICENCIA DE DIA CB02776SUB23M

7025 MARC RODRÍGUEZ GARCIA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT02C9SV1M

5225 MARC SOLER BLASCO TEAM TRIRELAY DT6VNNEV1M

2072 MARC TROYA SEBASTIAN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DF6E7MKSUB23M

7013 MARIA AGUILAR FARRERONS FEEC DT02RAGABF

1168 MARIANO MENDEZ CABRAS CLUB NATACIO MANRESA DY56FG7V3M

8 MARTA BASSA GARCÍA P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX DG9CX8NV1F

5143 MARTA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ C.N. VIC-ETB DG3RG1PABF

7008 MARTI AGUILAR FARRERONS LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZD46ABM

8003 MAURICI SAMPONS MIRAS LLICENCIA DE DIA DT381CVABM

1159 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ ALFONSO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DY5PZWRV3M

8019 MIQUEL FERNÁNDEZ FEEC DG9XCDEV3M

2104 MIQUEL GAJA CAPDEVILA CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DW17GT6SUB23M

2644 MIQUEL IZQUIERDO DELGADO TEAM TRIRELAY DY3R95NABM

4408 MIQUEL LLEVAT MATALLANA CLUB VO2 TEAM DT668R7V2M

7019 MIREIA BADIA CAMPRUBÍ LLICENCIA DE DIA DG5R2EKABF

7012 MÒNICA DOMÍNGUEZ PRATS FEEC DY9ZAH7V1F

8006 MONTSERRAT GUIXÀ PUENTE LLICENCIA DE DIA DR928X4V1F

2199 MONTSERRAT MALDONADO PINTO TEAM TRIRELAY HD3V58KV1F

7010 NORBERT ROQUETA SERRA LLICENCIA DE DIA VX5985NABM

8005 NÚRIA PALAHÍ LLICENCIA DE DIA HD931WTABF

8001 ORIOL BATALLA MAS FEEC DT28PRTABM

2131 ORIOL FORNS NADAL CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DK5MD3PABM

1522 ORIOL GARCIA BOSCH C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DY13H05ABM

7007 ORIOL MAYNAR NADAL LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7MG48ABM

3854 OSCAR ARIAS CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA HD3KHF3ABM

7004 ÒSCAR CELMA CRUSET LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7MYKCABM

6117 PAU LANCIS BALASCH TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DW33H3WJNM

8022 PAU VILLAR YANEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DG3V4AKSUB23M

2082 PAULA FERNANDEZ BECERRA TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DY4G7X8SUB23F

5357 PEDRO TALAVERA ROMERO CLUB GASSS TRIATLO CERDANYOLA DG60HEVV3M

4128 PERE BIFET VERGE C.E. RAYOTEAM DR4YKXMABM

985 POL SIMON SANCHEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 HD91TN4SUB23M

3985 RAFAEL SAMPEDRO BAREA CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA HD1ZZCFV1M

8014 RICARD CESARI GOMEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4G27WABM

4984 RICARD COSTA PUIGPELAT P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX DW379ZAABM

5235 RICARD JORDA AMOR TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DT2YVMMABM

4578 ROGER AVILES PAMIES CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DY1HAH4V1M

5896 SALVADOR GRAN ESTEVE CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DN8ZPPWV1M

2075 SANDRA COLOMER CALIZ CLUB CICLISTA BANYOLES HT46BP4ABF

5775 SANDRA SANTANYES MURILLO TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DX2685EV1F

867 SANTI BARRERA MARTINEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DK13BENV2M

996 SANTI RIBOT TERRICABRAS CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ15P63V2M
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427 SEBASTIA CATLLA FERNANDEZ P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX DK1HTC4V2M

3919 SERGI ESCRIU MATEU CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL CG88744V1M

1852 SERGI MARCHAL TARIN C.N. VIC-ETB DT664B6ABM

8010 SERGI MILLARUELO ANGULO LLICENCIA DE DIA VX3NXPBABM

7026 SERGI PESARRODONA ROVIRA FEEC HT1F436ABM

3353 SERGI SANCHEZ GRAU CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DY7P57NV2M

7021 SERGI SARRIA ALARCON LLICENCIA DE DIA DR9YVNHABM

2088 SONIA GALLARDO PEREZ CLUB CICLISTA BANYOLES HG29ZA7V1F

4263 SONIA QUIROGA PADILLA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ1TSF4ABF

7009 STEFANIA  BRUNAZZI FEEC DY01R8CABF

3558 TERESA PONS MUNILL PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DG7W6DZV1F

7014 TONI PLANAGUMÀ ORADORS LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7M44VV2M

1274 XAVIER  GISPERT PORCAR TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DT0K7HRV1M

5763 XAVIER  GRAELLS MONTE C.E. RAYOTEAM DT9XYHKABM

5360 XAVIER ALVAREZ HERRERO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DZ958X1V2M

3895 XAVIER MADRONA VILA CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DX5XMPMABM

1281 YAGO URIBE MARTÍNEZ TRANSTRIATLON DY29465SUB23M
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DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB CODI XIPG.EDATSORTIDA CAT

G18-19M

8018 ADRIÀ FELIPE ZÚÑIGA LLICENCIA DE DIA DA456YYG18-19MJNM

8009 ALBERT ESTEVE ESTEVE LLICENCIA DE DIA KX8BM91G18-19MJNM

3073 ARNAU MONZONIS ADAME CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS CF32872G18-19MJNM

8013 BERNAT TARRÉS MAS LLICENCIA DE DIA CA32200G18-19MJNM

8012 DAVID RAMIREZ GUILLAMON LLICENCIA DE DIA CH20812G18-19MJNM

6117 PAU LANCIS BALASCH TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DW33H3WG18-19MJNM

6TOTAL:

G20-24F

2091 ALBA LARA ROSE CLUB CICLISTA BANYOLES DG7WSZMG20-24FSUB23F

2082 PAULA FERNANDEZ BECERRA TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DY4G7X8G20-24FSUB23F

2TOTAL:

G20-24M

2503 ABEL SERRA SUCARRATS C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DK530S6G20-24MSUB23M

5233 ALBERT SOLE SALCEDO C.A. IGUALADA DG3ETZGG20-24MABM

2099 ALEIX VILARDELL PINTÓ CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DK61B4FG20-24MSUB23M

5622 ARNAU GRAU FERRER TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DT3RWS1G20-24MSUB23M

8020 ARNAU PLA ALVAREZ FEEC DY3SY7BG20-24MSUB23M

1251 AXEL BADIA CELMA CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA HZ3TMHSG20-24MSUB23M

4121 GERARD ROMAGOS VILA CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES HD9SVHRG20-24MABM

4348 JOAN  RIBA PUIGORIOL CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES HD728NAG20-24MSUB23M

2242 JOAN POL IVORRA IDAÑEZ CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DN3PT2VG20-24MSUB23M

821 JUAN RUZ GOMEZ CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DW8KZVGG20-24MSUB23M

8016 MARC ESPINAR LLICENCIA DE DIA CB02776G20-24MSUB23M

2072 MARC TROYA SEBASTIAN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DF6E7MKG20-24MSUB23M

2104 MIQUEL GAJA CAPDEVILA CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DW17GT6G20-24MSUB23M

8022 PAU VILLAR YANEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DG3V4AKG20-24MSUB23M

985 POL SIMON SANCHEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 HD91TN4G20-24MSUB23M

1281 YAGO URIBE MARTÍNEZ TRANSTRIATLON DY29465G20-24MSUB23M

16TOTAL:
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G25-29F

2106 AIDA MASES SERRA C.A. IGUALADA DY4GN5VG25-29FABF

3047 AÏNA GÜELL LLURBA CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DY1TD75G25-29FABF

2094 ANNA FREIXAS BERENGUER P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX DY30BPRG25-29FABF

5143 MARTA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ C.N. VIC-ETB DG3RG1PG25-29FABF

7019 MIREIA BADIA CAMPRUBÍ LLICENCIA DE DIA DG5R2EKG25-29FABF

4263 SONIA QUIROGA PADILLA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ1TSF4G25-29FABF

6TOTAL:

G25-29M

3970 ADRIA  NOGUERA SOLDEVILA CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DX2XM62G25-29MABM

829 ADRIAN ASENSIO TOBARRA C.E. NO TE PARES HT2TXANG25-29MABM

5262 AITOR ESPINOSA VALERO CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DK6Z1D9G25-29MABM

971 ALEIX SELLARES GONZALEZ C.E. RAYOTEAM CE61174G25-29MABM

5367 ALEIX SIERRA OLIVER C.E. RAYOTEAM DN9XC4SG25-29MABM

8017 AMAT BOTINES PUERTAS FEEC CD98914G25-29MABM

2098 ARNAU FONT REGUANT CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES CD86399G25-29MABM

7023 BERNAT CARBONÉS FARGAS LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7NC1YG25-29MABM

7024 GERARD CIRERA MORERA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT0B0DVG25-29MABM

7020 JORDI ARBAT TRAVER LLICENCIA DE DIA VX37C8SG25-29MABM

8004 JORDI ESTRADA TANYÀ LLICENCIA DE DIA DY6YY4EG25-29MABM

5413 KILIAN GUTIERREZ GARCIA TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DF3CYMAG25-29MABM

7008 MARTI AGUILAR FARRERONS LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZD46G25-29MABM

1852 SERGI MARCHAL TARIN C.N. VIC-ETB DT664B6G25-29MABM

14TOTAL:

G30-34F

3789 ANNA GOMEZ MUÑOZ TEAM TRIRELAY DK7NEXGG30-34FABF

7006 JÚLIA CARRERA JARQUE LLICENCIA DE DIA HD30ZEDG30-34FABF

7013 MARIA AGUILAR FARRERONS FEEC DT02RAGG30-34FABF

7009 STEFANIA  BRUNAZZI FEEC DY01R8CG30-34FABF

4TOTAL:
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G30-34M

5415 ADRIA GOMEZ GRAU CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DK3SAWKG30-34MABM

1463 ADRIA RIERA GOMEZ CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIATLO DK34NVSG30-34MABM

7015 ALBERT CARRERAS BASART LLICENCIA DE DIA DT494RRG30-34MABM

7003 ALBERT PUIG FEEC VX5EWYNG30-34MABM

7022 ALBERTO CASTILLO LEON LLICENCIA DE DIA VX5VK2XG30-34MABM

5419 CARLOS ALLES PONS CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DM5PD1HG30-34MABM

7002 DANIEL REAL VIUDEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DT2M9D9G30-34MABM

5803 EVER ALEJANDRO GOMEZ DIAS CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DG2K8RRG30-34MABM

7011 GUILLEM VIDIELLA CONCHAN LLICENCIA DE DIA DY1NV6HG30-34MABM

872 IVAN SERRANO PLEGUEZUELOS CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA CD94352G30-34MABM

914 JOHN MARIO BARCO CASTAÑEDA AT C. R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO DZ2S69XG30-34MABM

5785 MARC DONADEU PERARNAU CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS HD91W68G30-34MABM

2644 MIQUEL IZQUIERDO DELGADO TEAM TRIRELAY DY3R95NG30-34MABM

7010 NORBERT ROQUETA SERRA LLICENCIA DE DIA VX5985NG30-34MABM

7007 ORIOL MAYNAR NADAL LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7MG48G30-34MABM

7004 ÒSCAR CELMA CRUSET LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7MYKCG30-34MABM

4128 PERE BIFET VERGE C.E. RAYOTEAM DR4YKXMG30-34MABM

8014 RICARD CESARI GOMEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4G27WG30-34MABM

4984 RICARD COSTA PUIGPELAT P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX DW379ZAG30-34MABM

5235 RICARD JORDA AMOR TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DT2YVMMG30-34MABM

8010 SERGI MILLARUELO ANGULO LLICENCIA DE DIA VX3NXPBG30-34MABM

7021 SERGI SARRIA ALARCON LLICENCIA DE DIA DR9YVNHG30-34MABM

22TOTAL:

G35-39F

2085 ADELA RODRIGUEZ SALA CLUB CICLISTA BANYOLES DZ71H8GG35-39FABF

2092 AINA PICAS ZORILLA P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX DT405N1G35-39FABF

5062 ANA FUENTES GONZALEZ TEAM TRIRELAY DT2WMDDG35-39FABF

2089 JUDIT REINA CORVILLO CLUB CICLISTA BANYOLES HT933V4G35-39FABF

2090 LESLIE REKOW REPULLO CLUB CICLISTA BANYOLES KX8BKB1G35-39FABF

8005 NÚRIA PALAHÍ LLICENCIA DE DIA HD931WTG35-39FABF

2075 SANDRA COLOMER CALIZ CLUB CICLISTA BANYOLES HT46BP4G35-39FABF

7TOTAL:
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G35-39M

6252 AGUSTI CASTILLO CAÑIZ WE RUN TEAM DM8K91MG35-39MABM

4360 ALEX ALBALA TOLDRA TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DT2TFNDG35-39MABM

4805 ANDRES BARBERO SANCHEZ CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA DK61BSHG35-39MABM

2907 CARLOS LUIS PERELLO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DZ8GYENG35-39MABM

7005 CARLOS MARTINEZ VILLALONGA LLICENCIA DE DIA DY1NY28G35-39MABM

7017 DAVID CASTANY MARUNY LLICENCIA DE DIA DT02PECG35-39MABM

5305 DIDAC VILARDAGA SOLER CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES HD3F2EXG35-39MABM

8021 EDUARD SANCHEZ VICEDO LLICENCIA DE DIA DT22HSNG35-39MABM

5898 FRANCESC LOPEZ MARISCAL CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS HD94FDWG35-39MABM

5888 ISAAC IGLESIAS MOLIST TEAM TRIRELAY DK5YDVZG35-39MABM

7027 IVAN RABOSO HINOJOSA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT49VTRG35-39MABM

5454 JONATHAN BERROCAL LOPEZ CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DT49CTEG35-39MABM

7001 JORDI  PUIG FOLQUE LLICENCIA DE DIA HR3RHDTG35-39MABM

2084 JORDI TEIXIDOR MIR CLUB CICLISTA BANYOLES DG3ECSRG35-39MABM

3699 JUAN LUIS GARCIA ESCRIBANO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL CB12527G35-39MABM

2096 MARC CIRERA CASELLAS P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX HZ3FTEFG35-39MABM

8003 MAURICI SAMPONS MIRAS LLICENCIA DE DIA DT381CVG35-39MABM

8001 ORIOL BATALLA MAS FEEC DT28PRTG35-39MABM

2131 ORIOL FORNS NADAL CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DK5MD3PG35-39MABM

1522 ORIOL GARCIA BOSCH C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DY13H05G35-39MABM

3854 OSCAR ARIAS CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA HD3KHF3G35-39MABM

7026 SERGI PESARRODONA ROVIRA FEEC HT1F436G35-39MABM

5763 XAVIER  GRAELLS MONTE C.E. RAYOTEAM DT9XYHKG35-39MABM

3895 XAVIER MADRONA VILA CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DX5XMPMG35-39MABM

24TOTAL:

G40-44F

8 MARTA BASSA GARCÍA P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX DG9CX8NG40-44FV1F

7012 MÒNICA DOMÍNGUEZ PRATS FEEC DY9ZAH7G40-44FV1F

5775 SANDRA SANTANYES MURILLO TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DX2685EG40-44FV1F

2088 SONIA GALLARDO PEREZ CLUB CICLISTA BANYOLES HG29ZA7G40-44FV1F

4TOTAL:
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2612 ABEL ALMODOVAR MORALES CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA DG1S78MG40-44MV1M

7018 ANGEL VIÑOLA PORXAS LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7NRW7G40-44MV1M

8008 ARNAU FERNANDEZ ESCUDÉ LLICENCIA DE DIA DG6PP1RG40-44MV1M

5782 DAVID TARRÉS VILLEGAS CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES KN9ASTBG40-44MV1M

2101 FRANCESC RECASENS ESCRIBANO CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA HD9PGBNG40-44MV1M

8007 JORDI CABA SALVÓ FEEC DF0GE8VG40-44MV1M

2024 JORDI MATOS PARDO TRIFANATICS CLUB ESPORTIU DT9M26GG40-44MV1M

7025 MARC RODRÍGUEZ GARCIA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT02C9SG40-44MV1M

5225 MARC SOLER BLASCO TEAM TRIRELAY DT6VNNEG40-44MV1M

3985 RAFAEL SAMPEDRO BAREA CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA HD1ZZCFG40-44MV1M

5896 SALVADOR GRAN ESTEVE CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DN8ZPPWG40-44MV1M

11TOTAL:

G45-49F

8006 MONTSERRAT GUIXÀ PUENTE LLICENCIA DE DIA DR928X4G45-49FV1F

2199 MONTSERRAT MALDONADO PINTO TEAM TRIRELAY HD3V58KG45-49FV1F

3558 TERESA PONS MUNILL PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DG7W6DZG45-49FV1F

3TOTAL:

G45-49M

1265 ALBERT CAMPS SERRA CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DT22CCAG45-49MV1M

154 DANIEL MARIN ZORITA WE RUN TEAM HD9WF37G45-49MV1M

2105 DAVID ESTAPÉ MUÑOZ C.A. IGUALADA DG63T15G45-49MV1M

2392 DAVID GARCIA MANZANERA TEAM TRIRELAY DT610FXG45-49MV1M

848 DAVID GARCIA MARLES INDEPENDIENTE DG6C1ENG45-49MV1M

3612 DAVID MALAGON  LOPEZ CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS HT1BK08G45-49MV1M

2036 DIEGO GALVEZ CASADO OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO DG3WR2XG45-49MV1M

8011 EDUARD TARRE FEEC DG9CVCXG45-49MV1M

3770 ELOI CIRERA EGEA C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL DK5GEFCG45-49MV1M

4260 FERNANDO DIETSCHE TEAM TRIRELAY DY69GB7G45-49MV1M

5577 FERRAN GARRIGOSA CARRERAS C.E.T. DISTANCE DZ8BSSSG45-49MV1M

1782 FRANCISCO DIAZ SANTOS C.E. NO TE PARES HD3EHFHG45-49MV1M

2850 GABRIEL GUTIERREZ MUÑOZ TEAM TRIRELAY DY69GRPG45-49MV1M

709 GERMA BARROSO I PUJOL C.E. RAYOTEAM DK7Y23HG45-49MV1M

4325 IVAN ARTIGAS REIXACH TRANSTRIATLON DR9V6KKG45-49MV1M

244 JOSEP A. PEREZ MARIN C. TRIATLO MONTORNES HD3P1F1G45-49MV1M

5583 JOSEP FERNANDEZ SASTRE C.N. VILAFRANCA DA7N6KHG45-49MV1M

233 JUAN ANTONIO CRESPO CLUB ESPORTIU Z5 DT2MM44G45-49MV1M

8002 MANU RUBIO LLICENCIA DE DIA DA86531G45-49MV1M

4578 ROGER AVILES PAMIES CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DY1HAH4G45-49MV1M

3919 SERGI ESCRIU MATEU CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL CG88744G45-49MV1M

1274 XAVIER  GISPERT PORCAR TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLES DT0K7HRG45-49MV1M

22TOTAL:
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G50-54M

2060 CESAR LAZARO INDEPENDIENTE DG9KKCBG50-54MV2M

3195 DAVID DELLUNDE MARTINEZ TEAM TRIRELAY DT2M38KG50-54MV2M

707 ENRIC FERRAN BENNSTROM CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES DG9HCXWG50-54MV2M

5312 FEDE MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ CLUB GASSS TRIATLO CERDANYOLA HD0GDNDG50-54MV2M

2048 FRANCESC XAVIER BASART SANCHE C.N. CALELLA KX8BHW4G50-54MV2M

729 JAUME ASENSIO FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC KX8T9VYG50-54MV2M

175 JAUME SOLER SERRANO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DZ12NZ2G50-54MV2M

2815 JOAN CARLES CASTELLA MARCHAN TEAM TRIRELAY DY5Z1T9G50-54MV2M

4523 JOAN RAMON MARTINEZ ESCORIZA TRANSTRIATLON DG700D8G50-54MV2M

8015 JORDI VICENTE BADELL LLICENCIA DE DIA DZ5XDF3G50-54MV2M

3196 JOSE DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ TEAM TRIRELAY DG3XNT9G50-54MV2M

1087 JOSE LUIS BELVIS ROMERO CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA DK69EVXG50-54MV2M

934 JOSE MOLINA SEGOVIA C. BCN TRIATHLON TOTAL3 DK1HZMHG50-54MV2M

5899 JOSEP LLEONART SUBIRANA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DW37CSVG50-54MV2M

119 JUANJO GALLARDO GONZALEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DY1C2XVG50-54MV2M

185 MANEL MOLINA LOPEZ C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL CF54115G50-54MV2M

4408 MIQUEL LLEVAT MATALLANA CLUB VO2 TEAM DT668R7G50-54MV2M

427 SEBASTIA CATLLA FERNANDEZ P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX DK1HTC4G50-54MV2M

5360 XAVIER ALVAREZ HERRERO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DZ958X1G50-54MV2M

19TOTAL:

G55-59M

5239 ANTON SABATE NUÑEZ CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA DT6YG4MG55-59MV2M

1140 ANTONI SOLÁ  BOADA C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL HG2P41SG55-59MV2M

5619 EMILIO TORRES GUTIERREZ TEAM TRIRELAY DZ1HDTHG55-59MV2M

7016 JORDI COMPTA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT025WGG55-59MV2M

4882 JORDI ZABALETA GASCO C.E. RAYOTEAM DT3CZ2SG55-59MV2M

960 LLUIS PONS I CASALS TOT VICI EN BICI CLUB ESPORTIU DA9E1D7G55-59MV2M

867 SANTI BARRERA MARTINEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DK13BENG55-59MV2M

996 SANTI RIBOT TERRICABRAS CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ15P63G55-59MV2M

3353 SERGI SANCHEZ GRAU CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DY7P57NG55-59MV2M

7014 TONI PLANAGUMÀ ORADORS LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7M44VG55-59MV2M

10TOTAL:

G60-64M

800 ALBERT PUYAL MASGORET CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO CE28483G60-64MV3M

161 LLUIS AMAT TARDIU SOCIETAT ATLETICA CORBERA DK1X8E7G60-64MV3M

877 MANEL VIVANCOS GONZALEZ C.A. IGUALADA DF66PW5G60-64MV3M

8019 MIQUEL FERNÁNDEZ FEEC DG9XCDEG60-64MV3M

5357 PEDRO TALAVERA ROMERO CLUB GASSS TRIATLO CERDANYOLA DG60HEVG60-64MV3M

5TOTAL:
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G65-69M

5353 FRANCESC XAVIER  SUBIRANA SALA CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES DK4CD0NG65-69MV3M

1168 MARIANO MENDEZ CABRAS CLUB NATACIO MANRESA DY56FG7G65-69MV3M

1159 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ ALFONS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DY5PZWRG65-69MV3M

3TOTAL:
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